
Academic Staff Contact Information 
 
Dr Jérôme aan de Wiel Silverdale +353-21-490-3730 j.aandewiel@ucc.ie  

Dr John Borgonovo 2 Perrott Ave +353-21-490-1878 j.borgonovo@ucc.ie  

Dr Damian Bracken 2 Carrigside +353-21-490-2950 d.bracken@ucc.ie  

Prof Ciara Breathnach 2 Perrott Ave +353-21-490-3047 ciara.breathnach@ucc.ie  

Dr Bozena Cierlik Silverdale +353-21-490-3437 b.cierlik@ucc.ie  

Dr Eugene Costello  Tyrconnell +353-21-490-2569 ecostello@ucc.ie 

Dr Malgorzata Krasnodebska-
D’Aughton 

2 Perrott Ave +353-21-490-3353 m.daugthon@ucc.ie  

Dr Jonas Kreienbaum – S2 only TBC TBC history@ucc.ie  

Dr Finola Doyle O’Neill Silverdale +353-21-490-3476 fdoneill@ucc.ie 

Dr David Edwards Silverdale +353-21-490-2936 d.edwards@ucc.ie  

Dr David Fitzgerald 5 Perrott Ave +353-21-490-3755 d.fitzgerald@ucc.ie 

Dr Jason Harris 1 Elderwood +353-21-490-3585 j.harris@ucc.ie  

Dr Detmar Klein Silverdale +353-21-490-2681 d.klein@ucc.ie  

Dr Andrew McCarthy 4 Perrott Ave +353-21-490-3584 a.mccarthy@ucc.ie  

Ms Katherine McGarry Silverdale +353-21-490-2446 k.mcgarry@ucc.ie  

Dr Hiram Morgan Tyrconnell +353-21-490-3049 h.morgan@ucc.ie  

Dr Donal Ó Drisceoil 2 Perrott Ave +353-21-490-3048 d.odriscoll@ucc.ie  

Dr Mervyn O’Driscoll 2, Carrigside +353-21-490-3477 mervyn.odriscoll@ucc.ie  

Mr Rory O’Dwyer 5 Perrott Ave +353-21-490-3482 r.odwyer@ucc.ie  

Dr Maeve O’Riordan Tyrconnell +353-21-490-3941 maeve.oriordan@ucc.ie  

Dr Jay Roszman Tyrconnell +353-21-490-2426 jay.roszman@ucc.ie  

Prof David Ryan Tyrconnell +353-21-490-2183 David.ryan@ucc.ie  

Dr Diarmuid Scully Silverdale +353-21-490-3781 d.scully@ucciie    

Dr Oisín Wall 2 Carrigside +353-21-490-2558 oisinwall@ucc.ie  

PART TIME/TEMPORARY STAFF    

Mr Boyd Brogan Email only Email only boyd.brogan@ucc.ie 

Mr John Dorney Email only Email only john.dorney@ucc.ie 

Dr Clodagh Harrington 4 Perrott Avenue TBC charrington@ucc.ie 

Dr Elizabeth Kyte Email only Email only elizabeth.kyte@ucc.ie  
Dr Lusine Margaryan Email only Email only lmargaryan@ucc.ie 

Mr Donal McAnallen Email only Email only donal.mcanallen@ucc.ie 

Dr Sarah Thelen CIRTL Ard Phadraig. +353-21-490-2610 s.thelen@ucc.ie  

Mr John Ware 4 Perrott Ave +353-21-490-2693 John.ware@ucc.ie  

Dr Gordon Warren Email only Email only Gordon.warren@ucc.ie 

Dr Michael Whelan 4 Perrott Ave +343-21-490-2693 michael.whelan@ucc.ie  
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